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Gouda

Spreadable Gouda
\{ﬂth red pepper

Spreadable
Gost cheese

Spreéglable
Brie

Choose from a varietyr of popular cheese experiences

Acticle number
Article description

Contents

0050032
ERU Gouda

3.5 0z (100 gram)

0050033
ERU Gouda with red pe

3.5 0z (100 9ram)

that cémbine healthy food and fine taste.

Gouda and Gouda with red pepper are creamy-soft cheese
spreads made of the best Dutch quality cheeses. Goat and Brie
are made of real goat cheese and Brie and are enriched by ERU to

0050034

3.5 02z (100 gram)

give it a unique creamy flavour. All products are easily spread-
able and are delicious on bread, bagels and toast. It can also be
eaten as a snack in between or be used in culinary dishes.

0050035
ERU Bri

3.5 0z (100 gram)

EAN Code

857766002003

857766002027

857766002041

857766002065

Packing Unit

10

10

5x2.8x2

10

10

Outer Carton Code

857766002089

857766002096

857766002102

857766002119

Cross Weight

38.80z

38.8 0z

D

No. of cartons

629 (37 layers of 17 cartons)

629 (37 layers of 17 cartons)
e

x5

629 (37 layers of 17 cartons)
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629 (37 layers of 17 cartons)
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