



Spreadable Gouda



Spreadable Gouda with red pepper



Spreadable Goat cheese



Spreadable Brie

Choose from a variety of popular cheese experiences that combine healthy food and fine taste.

Gouda and Gouda with red pepper are creamy-soft cheese spreads made of the best Dutch quality cheeses. Goat and Brie are made of real goat cheese and Brie and are enriched by ERU to

give it a unique creamy flavour. All products are easily spreadable and are delicious on bread, bagels and toast. It can also be eaten as a snack in between or be used in culinary dishes.

Article number	0050032	0050033	0050034	0050035
Article description	ERU Gouda	ERU Gouda with red pepper	ERU Goat cheese	ERU Brie
Unit				
Contents	3.5 oz (100 gram)			
EAN Code	857766002003	857766002027	857766002041	857766002065
DxHxW (inch)	1.5 x 2.8 x 2.8			
Order Unit				
Packing Unit	10	10	10	10
Outer Carton Code	857766002089	857766002096	857766002102	857766002119
Gross Weight	38.8 oz	38.8 oz	38.8 oz	38.8 oz
DxHxW (inch)	14.1 x 1.7 x 5.8			
Pallet (europallet)				
No. of cartons	629 (37 layers of 17 cartons)			

Royal ERU • Middellandse Zee 7 • 3446 CG Woerden • The Netherlands • T +31 (0)348 - 57 84 11 • F +31 (0)348 - 57 84 98 • I www.eru.com • E info@eru.com

